)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #7245

Division: 16UB 1st EAST1

Date: saturday, February 11, 2023

Home: 07 (16U) PGSA Stars

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

07 (16U) PGSA Stars

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: pGsA 06

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 07 (16U) WYSA Explosion Blue

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

004
040
044
045
046
047
049
005
050
051
052
054
055
006
064
007
072
075
008
081

SIGNATURE CELL

07 (16U) WYSA Explosion Blue

Name

Goals Misconduct

Yasir Guillen Alvardado

Cole Jones
Brennan Lee

Patrick Bolt

Martin Gonzalez

Amat Jobe

Landyn Coolbaugh

Corey Odom

Gabriel Vasquez Castillo

Micah Foula

Jaden Fuentes

Christopher Hill Jr.

David Wall

Jayden Roberson

Cooke Rhodes

Rafael Avellaneda Robles

Esdras Rivera Espinal

Edgar Granados Berdeja

Jayden Tucker

Muhammed Gaye

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




